

Founder's Award Nomination Form

The Founder's Award was established by The Charles H. Best Diabetes Centre in 2024 to honour individuals who have demonstrated exemplary dedication, commitment, and impact in serving the mission and vision of the organization. Named in honour of our founder, Marlene Grass, RN, M.S.M. This award celebrates individuals who embody the spirit of passion and service for The Best Centre and the type 1 diabetes community. This document allows for nominating and selecting recipients for this prestigious award.

Date:	Name:
I/we r Diabe	nominate to receive The Charles H. Best tes Centre Founder's Award.
The n	ominee displays (check all that apply):
	Commitment to the Mission - history of aligning their actions and efforts with the mission and values of The Charles H. Best Diabetes Centre.
	Impact – has made a significant and lasting impact on The Charles H. Best Diabetes Centre and the community served by the organization.
	Leadership and Collaboration – has demonstrated exceptional leadership qualities and a commitment to collaboration and teamwork.
	Integrity and Ethical Conduct - adheres to the highest standards of integrity, ethics, and professionalism in their interactions and decision-making.



Please provide examples and reasoning that supports your nomination.		